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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
MenbHuk C.I.
LlepbaTnii P.M.
LLlepbata C.P.
lnagin B.b.
JNlorazsak B.IO.
Creub A.M.

laBpoH H.l. - THun A.

KouoBcbkunin M.M.
YkpaiHeub B.B.
Lypko .M.
Foniuyk I.C.
lopiH B.I'.
Mwcak J.P.
lopiH K.B.
KouoBcbkuin B.M.
ByumnHcbkmin B.O.
laBpoH M.I.
MaHbkiB HO.I.
binan M.I.
Creuis I.C.
Lypko A.l.
Tnbop Ab.
Knvm B.B.
Cacl.A.
bogHap M.B.
MenbHuk M.T.
baHaypa Al
Bnax A.T.
lnagini P.B.
Kozak 3.C.
YopHin €.B.
Wkonnk M.C.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwnx. Jibot N2 9

2024
OpapiBka

Kny6 Xopgopis

B 156 [/ 48.3194258 /] 34.3819228

07.07.2024 05:11:48
CoHAUYHO

11

43

742.844

0

0

0

Kogp,
227262
222095
184954
222099
222037
222117
222112
222033
222068
222073
222016
227159
227048
224953
227029
183808
224952
222080
222003
222065
222103
220183
225156
222079
222006
185066
225283
222009
185240
227212
183651
225065

Kny6
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
10 0
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14:24:34
15:11:02
1354.73

1239.03

14:23:54
15:11:02
00:47:08

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:50:10

banwu pasom

3911.30
3900.59
3446.26
317524
3117.52
294362
262349
2309.27
223142
2209.17
1962.14
1806.06
1601.86
1413.92
959.02
898.88
816.27
77577
72482
72143
435.50
348.66
336.36
268.80
93.12
86.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



